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ACTING PRINCIPAL 

Mr Jawaad Holland 

jholland@nhhs.co.za 

 

 

SCHOOL COUNSELLORS 

Mrs C. McEvoy 

cmcevoy@nhhs.co.za 

Mr R. Wickramasinghe 

rwickramasinghe@nhhs.co.za 

GRADE 8 HOME ROOM 

EDUCATORS 

Miss L. Wakelin 

Mr W. Van der Merwe 

Mr B. September 

Mr G. Davids 

Miss L. Mathyse 

Miss C. Schiava 
 

GRADE 9 HOME ROOM 

EDUCATORS 

Mrs R. Primo 

Ms G. Jacobs 

Miss J. Botha 

Mrs G. Daniels 

Miss M. Cooper 

 Mr R. Connolly 
 

GRADE 11 HOME ROOM 

EDUCATORS 

Mr C. Stoltz 

Mrs K. Poole 

Mrs I. Gabier 

Mrs T. Rossouw 

Mr M. Sommers 

Mr H. Gordon-Smit 
 

GRADE 12 HOME 

ROOM EDUCATORS 

Miss T. Finlay 

Miss C. Appollis 

Mrs K. Benjamin 

Mr G. February 

Mr R. Nieuwenhoudt 

Mr L. van Wyk 
 

Mr R. Nieuwenhoudt 

 

GRADE 10 HOME ROOM 

EDUCATORS 

Miss N. Rhoda 

Miss A. Campher 

Mrs V. Heuvel 

Mrs B. Manuel 

Ms F. Nefdt 

Mrs D. Dlamini 
 

 

GRADE 10 HEAD 

Mr A. Adams 

aadams@nhhs.co.za 
 

 

GRADE 9 HEAD 

Mr B. Ellman 

bellman@nhhs.co.za 

 

GRADE 8 HEAD 

Miss T. Barnes 

tbarnes@nhhs.co.za 

 

GRADE 11 HEAD 

Mrs M. Pienaar 

mpienaar@nhhs.co.za 

Mrs K. Stofberg Cheng 

kscheng@nhhs.co.za 
 

 

GRADE 12 HEAD 

Ms R. Wegerhoff 

rwegerhoff@nhhs.co.za 
 

 
DEPUTY PRINCIPAL 

Mrs Y. Miller 

ymiller@nhhs.co.za 

 

mailto:cmcevoy@nhhs.co.za

